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N-[(1R,2R)-2-Amino-1,2-diphenylethyl]-1,1,1-trifluoromethanesulfonamide

852212-89-6
297%HPLC , 299% ee
K2117200

N281617

1

412095

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

99-100 (%)

White to pale yellow solid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to structure

Result

99.15800 %

99.21800 %

white to pale yellow solid
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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